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Rank

Cadets - m

1

2

Minimes - m
1

2

Scolaires - m
1

2

3

Scolaires - f
1

2

Bib nr

687
688

684
683

682
685
680

681
686

6. X3M Freelander's Trail
Mersch-Hollenfels powered by Factory4

Name

Laterza Mika
Ollivier Jules

Seidel Luca
Weishaar Leo

Kapinaj Matus
Rosales Manolo
Marionneau Quispe Akyles

Marionneau Quispe Chaska
Kuth Vitali Johanna
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Club

X3M Triathlon Mersch
X3M Triathlon Mersch

X3M Triathlon Mersch

X3M Triathlon Mersch

YOUTH 2.0km

Result

23/11/2019

00:09:49.1
00:10:26.5

00:07:28.0
00:07:30.3

00:09:43.4
00:10:55.7
00:12:16.6

00:12:05.1
DNS



